
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $19,543.33
2025-04-01 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_brH7Xz8 -$29.96 $19,513.37
2025-04-01 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_xQHd4gP -$26.88 $19,486.49
2025-04-01 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_9KH7gBa -$23.52 $19,462.97
2025-04-02 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_a8HMzZY -$71.55 $19,391.42
2025-04-02 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_p5Ho6lv -$72.32 $19,319.10
2025-04-04 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_78HyyOr -$80.00 $19,239.10
2025-04-04 Lyft txn_evHooba -$30.00 $19,209.10
2025-04-04 PHILO	TV txn_rYHPPV2 -$28.01 $19,181.09
2025-04-05 New	York	City	MTA txn_gnHJJq5 -$2.90 $19,178.19
2025-04-05 WWW.THELOCALDATE.COM txn_yXHYY0o -$15.99 $19,162.20
2025-04-05 THELDBILLING247.COM txn_5wHKKlx -$15.99 $19,146.21
2025-04-06 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkHzz6B -$29.97 $19,116.24
2025-04-07 ulipine.com8442667714 txn_WBHWA2V -$2.00 $19,114.24
2025-04-07 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_p5Ho0ke -$67.27 $19,046.97
2025-04-08 DD	*DOORDASH	POPEYESLO txn_66HAOmO -$30.46 $19,016.51
2025-04-11 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_xQHd27b -$150.00 $18,866.51
2025-04-13 Southwest	Airlines txn_mAHZlKv -$693.92 $18,172.59
2025-04-13 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkHzgp0 -$19.94 $18,152.65
2025-04-14 Southwest	Airlines txn_oyHoPxl -$433.20 $17,719.45
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Josiah txn_GkHzg0N $20.00 $17,739.45
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	credit txn_evHoe06 $348.60 $18,088.05
2025-04-21 SPIRIT	AIR	VISA txn_mAHZzRK -$202.98 $17,885.07
2025-04-21 PRICELN*SPIRIT	AIRLINE txn_V0HgVQB -$1.00 $17,884.07
2025-04-22 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkHzdEA -$30.73 $17,853.34
2025-04-23 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_mAHZPNm -$70.86 $17,782.48
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Luna	Moreta	Avila txn_2zHOJJP $30.00 $17,812.48
2025-04-23 4221	JUNIORS txn_R2HVNbO -$34.93 $17,777.55
2025-04-23 ZIO	ALS	-	CEDAR	SPR txn_xQHd9K0 -$41.08 $17,736.47
2025-04-23 FRUIT	BOWL txn_oyHoXrr -$34.64 $17,701.83
2025-04-23 SWEET	GEORGIA	BROWN txn_nEHpgY0 -$73.25 $17,628.58
2025-04-24 JACK	IN	THE	BOX	4827 txn_d7HYNe5 -$8.65 $17,619.93
2025-04-24 DD	*DOORDASH	FUNNELCAK txn_66HAolx -$23.35 $17,596.58
2025-04-25 PAYPAL	*BTAC	CONF txn_zVHo7VL -$44.18 $17,552.40
2025-04-25 DD	*DOORDASH	MCDONALDS txn_d7HYNK9 -$38.81 $17,513.59
2025-04-26 Lyft txn_YRHxoxo -$15.43 $17,498.16
2025-04-26 DD	*DOORDASH	PIZZAHUT txn_lZH5d58 -$28.66 $17,469.50
2025-04-26 STARBUCKS	53267 txn_V0HgkaQ -$16.37 $17,453.13
2025-04-26 DD	*DOORDASH	PIZZAHUT txn_JxHEOE5 -$33.28 $17,419.85
2025-04-26 SWEET	GEORGIA	BROWN txn_XGH4K4n -$86.95 $17,332.90
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_evHoB5G -$2.10 $17,330.80
2025-04-28 OPTIMUM	7837 txn_8rH7nKo -$35.00 $17,295.80
2025-04-28 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_gnHJyAa -$30.22 $17,265.58

2025-04-29 Lyft txn_9KH7B87 -$61.57 $17,204.01
2025-04-30 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_66HA5a9 -$14.91 $17,189.10

WITHDRAWN:	$2,752.83.	DEPOSITED:	$398.60. $17,189.10



Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


